
PACKING LIST:

ID REF. Comunity group Quantity Description Percentage

188322 CG Pallet Tex W blouses 1060

188309 CG Pallet Tex W blouses 1069

193626 CG Pallet Tex W blouses 1205

193442 CG Pallet Tex W blouses 1255

193441 CG Pallet Tex W blouses 1312

193606 CG Pallet Tex W blouses 1330

193433 CG Pallet Tex W blouses 1410

193275 CG Pallet Tex W dresses 579

193349 CG Pallet Tex W dresses 649

193319 CG Pallet Tex W dresses 685

193526 CG Pallet Tex W dresses 704

183064 CG Pallet Tex W dresses 775

181167 CG Pallet Tex W jackets 199

188589 CG Pallet Tex W jackets 318

181992 CG Pallet Tex W skirts 708

188490 CG Pallet Tex W skirts 865

193098 CG Pallet Tex W sweat & knitwear 455

180617 CG Pallet Tex W sweat & knitwear 530

193045 CG Pallet Tex W sweat & knitwear 555

193044 CG Pallet Tex W sweat & knitwear 600

193565 CG Pallet Tex W trousers 495

193397 CG Pallet Tex W trousers 549

193405 CG Pallet Tex W trousers 581

193342 CG Pallet Tex W trousers 600

193403 CG Pallet Tex W trousers 618

189568 CG Pallet Tex W trousers 630

189556 CG Pallet Tex W trousers 640

186663 CG Pallet Tex W trousers 690

193586 CG Pallet Tex W T-shirts 1187

193419 CG Pallet Tex W T-shirts 1233

193457 CG Pallet Tex W T-shirts 1540

186701 CG Pallet Tex W T-shirts 1560

186706 CG Pallet Tex W T-shirts 1660

28246

Trousers

T-shirts

30,60%

12,00%

1,80%

5,60%

7,60%

17%

24,40%

Blouses

Dresses

Jackets

Skirts

Knitwear


